

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18396-97/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2005 in RP No. 12/2005 & WP No. 857/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PETROLEUM EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order,directions and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. R.P.Bhatt,Sr.adv.

Applicant

Mr. S.Y.Chitale,adv.

Mr. A.P.Medh,adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Vacation Bench.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER